TRANSPORTATION

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Pub	lic Works & Transportation Committee	C.O. NO: <u>19</u> DATE: <u>7/22/2020</u>		
REFEREN	CE: Bid No.: 317006			
	P.O. No.: 20171467	respondent to the constraint of the constraint o		
PROJECT:	City-County Building - Jail Mitis	aation Upgrades		
CONTRAC	TOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., In-			
DESCRIPT	ION:			
. Referen	ce No.: CB 11/COR 19	CBIL/CORIG		
2. Requesti	Requested By: Owner			
3. Propose	d Change: Use alternate locations for em	reency power for four supply fans.		
4. Reason i Elograni	for Change: Shorter paths were found to techanical room or the Madison Police De	e-power, not requiring disruption of 911 Center Operations pt.		
5. TOTAL	DEDUCT TO CONTRACT:	(\$5,269,79)		
	Document not valid unless signed by the	Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor		
The original	Contract amount was	\$2,413.626.00		

	\$2,661,569,61			
	e Order in the amount of			
		······································		
		ais Change Order therefore is		
Approvais:		the state of the s		
	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Druston		
	The Dance	L-W/		
	C197:8485C8	Architect / Engineer (A.F.)		
	Putchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)		
Final Copy Distri	hatten Contractor Purchasing De	partition A.EPWHT assessed		